
CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

45 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

11/18/2015 

0.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 3 1  8:24 am 11/19/2015 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000C 

Tract # 

045-0194 377 384 38.4 49.2 68.2 18.8 16.50 87.77 15.70 13.25 19.66 0.00 211.37 211.37 1 2.00 

045-0252 394 398 39.8 55.0 66.4 18.9 16.06 84.97 16.41 13.38 16.65 0.00 215.81 215.81 2 1.00 

**AVERAGE ** 386 52.1 18.9 67.3 39.2 16.28 86.14 16.08 13.32 18.22 0.00 213.47 392 213.47 1.50 

Anna B. Schwing, Inc. Owner: 32000C 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000C TRACT NO.: 213.47 
Trailer 

ID 

045-0194 86,040 25,540 60,500 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 1 B 30.2500 6,457 T32000-1 

045-0252 83,400 25,640 57,760 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 2 B 28.8800 6,165 T32000-7 

169,440 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

51,180 118,260 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  169,440 51,180 118,260 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000C 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

16,195,820 5,521,000 10,674,820 5,337.4100 16.43 14.06 17.80 0.00 230.08 230.08 2.09 1,228,036 

59.1300 

59.1300 

12,622 

12,622 16.08 213.47 18.22 13.32 1.50 213.47 0.00 

7,573 

7,573 

736,822 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

45 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

11/18/2015 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 3 1  8:24 am 11/19/2015 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000F 

Tract # 

045-0262 382 393 39.3 51.0 59.2 16.4 14.46 88.17 13.67 11.58 19.92 0.00 184.59 184.59 1 3.00 

**AVERAGE ** 382 51.0 16.4 59.2 39.3 14.46 88.17 13.67 11.58 19.92 0.00 184.59 393 184.59 3.00 

Suzanne Broussard Belanger Owner: 32000F 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000F TRACT NO.: 184.59 
Trailer 

ID 

045-0262 83,440 27,660 55,780 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 1 B 27.8900 5,148 T32000-9 

83,440 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

27,660 55,780 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  83,440 27,660 55,780 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000F 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

6,061,240 2,116,780 3,944,460 1,972.2300 15.93 13.45 17.74 0.00 218.76 218.76 2.22 431,451 

27.8900 

27.8900 

5,148 

5,148 13.67 184.59 19.92 11.58 3.00 184.59 0.00 

3,089 

3,089 

258,871 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

45 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

11/18/2015 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 3 1  8:24 am 11/19/2015 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000G 

Tract # 

045-0005 394 398 39.8 56.0 68.8 18.8 16.65 88.56 16.44 13.97 16.05 0.00 231.51 231.51 1 1.00 

045-0007 434 449 44.9 55.2 64.2 17.5 15.62 89.26 14.84 12.60 19.31 0.00 202.33 202.33 2 4.00 

045-0014 352 356 35.6 50.2 59.4 16.4 14.51 88.48 13.83 11.83 18.48 0.00 192.26 192.26 3 1.00 

045-0020 346 350 35.0 51.6 60.0 16.5 14.65 88.79 14.08 12.10 17.38 0.00 199.20 199.20 4 1.00 

045-0026 369 385 38.5 52.2 61.6 16.9 15.02 88.88 14.30 12.23 18.60 0.00 198.51 198.51 5 4.00 

045-0028 383 398 39.8 51.8 55.9 15.3 13.72 89.67 12.73 10.96 20.09 0.00 175.83 175.83 6 4.00 

045-0030 389 397 39.7 52.6 58.4 16.3 14.27 87.55 13.73 11.54 19.17 0.00 184.61 184.61 7 2.00 

045-0198 344 348 34.8 53.0 61.2 16.8 14.93 88.87 14.50 12.48 16.41 0.00 207.47 207.47 8 1.00 

045-0207 489 566 56.6 51.8 67.6 19.9 16.28 81.81 15.78 12.04 26.00 0.00 168.89 168.89 9 24.00 

045-0215 332 336 33.6 54.2 56.2 16.3 13.74 84.29 14.21 11.62 15.39 0.00 189.86 189.86 10 1.00 

045-0221 337 341 34.1 53.2 63.1 17.8 15.33 86.12 15.49 12.94 15.63 0.00 213.37 213.37 11 1.00 

045-0223 322 326 32.6 52.0 67.6 18.7 16.36 87.49 16.30 13.86 15.27 0.00 231.36 231.36 12 1.00 

045-0234 342 346 34.6 51.8 70.5 19.5 17.01 87.23 16.91 14.28 16.02 0.00 235.96 235.96 13 1.00 

045-0236 439 484 48.4 55.0 54.4 15.8 13.32 84.30 13.06 10.41 21.82 0.00 157.42 157.42 14 12.00 

045-0243 368 372 37.2 54.2 67.6 18.9 16.35 86.51 16.46 13.73 16.04 0.00 225.40 225.40 15 1.00 

045-0246 275 279 27.9 47.4 62.6 17.8 15.21 85.45 15.37 12.87 15.35 0.00 213.00 213.00 16 1.00 

045-0248 380 388 38.8 51.8 61.2 17.4 14.89 85.57 14.69 12.09 18.81 0.00 191.98 191.98 17 2.00 

045-0249 302 311 31.1 53.6 63.8 17.9 15.49 86.54 15.79 13.32 14.02 0.00 223.85 223.85 18 2.00 

045-0250 331 335 33.5 48.4 69.1 19.2 16.69 86.93 16.33 13.78 17.45 0.00 224.63 224.63 19 1.00 

045-0251 386 390 39.0 51.2 64.8 18.0 15.73 87.39 15.16 12.74 19.04 0.00 204.06 204.06 20 1.00 

045-0273 323 327 32.7 52.6 66.8 18.4 16.19 87.99 16.07 13.75 15.10 0.00 230.59 230.59 21 1.00 

045-0337 368 376 37.6 54.2 77.5 21.1 18.57 88.01 18.55 15.72 15.30 0.00 261.89 261.89 22 2.00 
 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE ***** 045-0346 376 380 38.0 57.4 60.8 16.9 14.83 87.75 14.86 12.57 15.27 0.00 209.28 209.28 23 1.00 

045-0387 384 399 39.9 50.0 64.8 17.4 15.77 90.63 14.42 12.55 20.47 0.00 201.61 201.61 24 4.00 

045-0389 385 389 38.9 53.4 56.9 15.9 13.93 87.61 13.48 11.36 18.46 0.00 183.27 183.27 25 1.00 

045-0395 360 368 36.8 54.0 57.3 16.0 14.02 87.63 13.75 11.63 17.08 0.00 190.47 190.47 26 2.00 

045-0397 380 388 38.8 53.0 52.4 14.7 12.89 87.69 12.37 10.43 19.09 0.00 167.26 167.26 27 2.00 

045-0412 368 376 37.6 50.4 53.2 15.1 13.07 86.56 12.55 10.47 19.86 0.00 165.69 165.69 28 2.00 

045-0415 355 359 35.9 52.8 54.9 15.7 13.45 85.67 13.41 11.11 17.44 0.00 179.40 179.40 29 1.00 

045-0422 347 351 35.1 52.4 57.5 16.2 14.06 86.79 13.88 11.66 17.09 0.00 190.27 190.27 30 1.00 

045-0424 367 371 37.1 54.4 55.9 15.9 13.69 86.10 13.68 11.36 17.03 0.00 184.37 184.37 31 1.00 

045-0434 475 517 51.7 55.2 56.4 15.6 13.83 88.65 12.73 10.62 23.25 0.00 161.95 161.95 32 12.00 

**AVERAGE ** 369 52.7 17.2 61.6 38.1 15.00 87.21 14.65 12.30 18.00 0.00 198.94 381 198.94 3.00 

Brian W. Fair Owner: 32000G 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

45 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

11/18/2015 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 3 1  8:24 am 11/19/2015 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000G TRACT NO.: 198.94 
Trailer 

ID 

045-0005 79,060 32,060 47,000 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-G 1 B 23.5000 4,675 T32000-M516 

045-0007 86,580 31,620 54,960 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-A 2 B 27.4800 5,467 T32000-M527 

045-0014 88,180 32,740 55,440 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-O 3 B 27.7200 5,515 T32000-M526 

045-0020 86,760 31,440 55,320 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-F 4 B 27.6600 5,503 T32000-M522 

045-0026 92,920 32,980 59,940 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-C 5 B 29.9700 5,962 T32000-M530 

045-0028 88,620 30,520 58,100 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-D 6 B 29.0500 5,779 T32000-M58 

045-0030 92,040 31,180 60,860 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-B 7 B 30.4300 6,054 T32000-M513 

045-0198 80,220 27,460 52,760 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 8 B 26.3800 5,248 T32000-29 

045-0207 88,580 29,920 58,660 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 9 B 29.3300 5,835 T32000-5 

045-0215 76,740 25,660 51,080 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 10 B 25.5400 5,081 T32000-14 

045-0221 80,960 30,020 50,940 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 11 B 25.4700 5,067 T32000-2 

045-0223 83,380 28,460 54,920 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 12 B 27.4600 5,463 T32000-18 

045-0234 81,260 28,080 53,180 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 13 B 26.5900 5,290 T32000-15 

045-0236 81,360 28,720 52,640 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 14 B 26.3200 5,236 T32000-25 

045-0243 84,100 26,560 57,540 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 15 B 28.7700 5,724 T32000-6 

045-0246 85,020 28,060 56,960 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 16 B 28.4800 5,666 T32000-24 

045-0248 73,960 26,240 47,720 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 17 B 23.8600 4,747 T32000-4 

045-0249 84,560 28,300 56,260 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 18 B 28.1300 5,596 T32000-23 

045-0250 82,160 25,860 56,300 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 19 B 28.1500 5,600 T32000-12 

045-0251 79,160 27,380 51,780 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 20 B 25.8900 5,151 T32000-11 

045-0273 86,460 38,860 47,600 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 21 B 23.8000 4,735 T32000-3 

045-0337 77,900 26,760 51,140 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 22 B 25.5700 5,087 T32000-M520 

045-0346 87,280 26,440 60,840 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 23 B 30.4200 6,052 T32000-M517 

045-0387 83,620 26,960 56,660 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 24 B 28.3300 5,636 T32000-M528 

045-0389 85,060 28,240 56,820 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 25 B 28.4100 5,652 T32000-M516 

045-0395 86,100 28,100 58,000 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 26 B 29.0000 5,769 T32000-M513 

045-0397 84,420 27,400 57,020 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 27 B 28.5100 5,672 T32000-M527 

045-0412 85,340 27,800 57,540 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 28 B 28.7700 5,724 T32000-M58 

045-0415 86,680 27,840 58,840 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 29 B 29.4200 5,853 T32000-M526 

045-0422 85,000 27,080 57,920 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 30 B 28.9600 5,761 T32000-M530 

045-0424 83,800 28,560 55,240 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 31 B 27.6200 5,495 T32000-M522 

045-0434 84,040 24,900 59,140 Yes Yes V32000-LAG 32 B 29.5700 5,883 T32000-M521 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

45 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

11/18/2015 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 3 1  8:24 am 11/19/2015 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 2,691,320 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

922,200 1,769,120 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  2,691,320 922,200 1,769,120 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000G 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

6,189,540 2,205,160 3,984,380 1,992.1900 15.56 13.14 17.59 0.00 213.91 213.91 1.98 426,159 

884.5600 

884.5600 

175,978 

175,978 14.65 198.94 18.00 12.30 3.00 198.94 0.00 

105,587 

105,587 

255,695 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

45 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

11/18/2015 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2015 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 3 1  8:24 am 11/19/2015 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

 

Farmer Total: 

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS 

  WEIGHTS 

Farmer  YTD: 

MILL TOTALS: 

MILL  Y-T-D: 

1,943,160 

lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

  CANE   SUGAR 

214.20 94,143,780 47,071.8900 

42,941,740 17,643,800 2,598,886 15.00 12.66 17.93 0.00 205.46 205.46 25,297,940 

1,777,966,640 726,258,560 112,965,909 16.18 13.44 18.71 0.00 214.82 214.82 1,051,708,080 

199.41 

TODAY 

YTD 

35 27.7594 

FARMER MILL 

LOAD

S 

AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS 

LBS SOIL 

0.00 

0.00 

FARMER Variance From Mill Average 

0.17 -0.30 -0.32 0.14 0.00 

-0.24 -0.24 -0.09 0.07 0.00 

Variance Today 

Variance Y-T-D 

Negative Negative Negative Positive Positive TARGET 

2,944,200 1,001,040 14.71 12.34 0.00 199.41 

143,608,040 49,464,260 15.94 13.35 0.00 214.20 18.78 

18.07 

1,713 27.4792 20,719 25.3803 

495 25.5535 

TODAY: 

FARMER 

MILL 

47,465,000 525,854.0400 

12,648.9700 

46,939,145.9600 

-1,648.9700 

1,164,805 45.15% 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

ALLOCATED 

TONS 

% 

 
CANE 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

 

GROUP 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

VARIANCE 

FROM 

QUOTA 

TONS 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

LEVEL 

% 

Y-T-D 

Y-T-D 

TODAY: 

100.00% 

100.00% 

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE ** 

  GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL 

EST 

TONS 

% 

COMPLETE TONS  LOADS  DAYS  PARKED PARKED 

TONS TONS 

32245 776 

WHOLE  

TONS 

BILLET 

TONS 

** FARMER MILL TOTALS 

FARMER DAILY 971.5800 0.0000 

FARMER Y-T-D 46,997.2700 74.6200 

2.91 

2.45 

2.74 

2.69 

10,082,586 

193,748 

67,779,545 

1,559,332 

971.5800 

12,648.9700 

525,854.0400 

971.5800 

47,071.8900 

0.0000 

0.0000 43.59% 

103,328.4200 

4,453,473.1100 108,000 -1,690 -62 0 

Under Under Under 1,043.00 

45,005.45 

Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL 

11,000 

116,249 

6,049,552 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

DAILY YTD 


